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A000347903 RIMPA ROY PRODHAN Female No  1  1 1 SC  5  91.75  90.00  86.00  88.50  58.86  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172278 NEELESH  ROY Male No  2  2 2 SC  23  90.50  85.00  89.00  90.00  76.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884220 SAHANAJ  PARVIN Female No  3 3 UR  8  90.25  94.00  84.00  88.80  70.14  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623092 NILKAMAL  ROY Male No  4  3 4 SC  6  89.75  88.00  82.00  90.00  56.43  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968994 BARNA MALO DAS Female No  5  4 5 SC  12  89.50  88.00  86.00  88.80  74.00  6214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551825 SUSMITA  ROY Female No  6  5 6 SC  9  89.00  87.00  85.00  89.50  74.71  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325658 BHUMIKA  ROY Female No  7  6 7 SC  3  88.50  90.00  84.00  86.00  53.29  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093485 BIBEK  MUKHERJEE Male No  8 8 UR  5  88.25  81.00  82.00  85.60  52.71  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721284 CHIRANJIT  BARUA Male No  9  7 9 SC  2  87.25  91.00  65.00  84.80  77.43  7269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594993 BAPI  ROY Male No  10  8 10 SC  6  87.00  85.00  86.00  85.00  75.14  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141313 RIFA  NOWSHIN Female No  11  1 11 OBC-A  6  85.75  90.00  88.00  83.17  57.86  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001388271 SOURADEEP  BANIK Male Yes  12 12 UR  3  84.00  83.00  80.00  83.20  66.00  6854.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428536 DEBDATTA  BASAK Female No  13  1 13 OBC-B  14  84.00  80.00  85.00  78.17  41.86  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511044 MOUMITA  PAUL Female No  14  2 14 OBC-B  5  83.50  88.00  75.00  81.60  49.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434256 PAYEL  SARKAR Female No  15  9 15 SC  8  83.00  85.00  62.00  83.17  60.43  6830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337926 SREEJA  DEY Female No  16 16 UR  8  81.50  76.00  84.00  77.17  70.14  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000628836 ANKITA  ROY Female No  17 17 UR  5  80.50  85.00  68.00  75.50  52.14  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501993 BAPI  ROY Male No  18  10 18 SC  2  80.25  71.00  76.00  79.00  41.43  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412219 DIPARNA  DEBNATH Female No  19  3 19 OBC-B  9  80.00  72.00  75.00  81.00  56.43  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940814 SANIA  BEGUM Female No  20 20 UR  3  79.75  74.00  80.00  76.17  49.86  6373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486811 JUI  ROY Female No  21  11 21 SC  15  79.50  80.00  63.00  77.60  44.86  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255261 SARMIN  ISLAM Female No  22  2 22 OBC-A  5  79.50  75.00  73.00  79.20  61.71  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001399117 REKHA  ROY Female No  23  12 23 SC  5  79.25  77.00  80.00  75.67  59.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086995 SHAMIT  ROUTH Male No  24 24 UR  13  79.00  70.00  86.00  72.33  54.14  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358182 PAYEL  ROY Female No  25  13 25 SC  7  77.75  81.00  65.00  75.00  62.14  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350426 GUDDI  DAS Female No  26  14 26 SC  4  77.25  87.00  60.00  73.50  49.71  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266916 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  27  15 27 SC  9  77.25  80.00  57.00  76.83  31.86  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500433 SAUGATA  ROY Male No  28  16 28 SC  2  77.25  78.00  90.00  67.50  49.14  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482324 RACHANA  DAS Female No  29 29 UR  10  77.25  74.00  73.00  69.50  66.57  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798075 RUPAM  ROY Male No  30  17 30 SC  8  77.00  70.00  84.00  73.33  42.14  7367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416743 JHUMUR  SARKAR Female No  31  18 31 SC  11  76.25  86.00  63.00  69.17  51.57  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014003 MANOJIT DEB SINGHA Male No  32  19 32 SC  5  76.00  78.00  68.00  73.20  43.29  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378466 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  33  20 33 SC  15  76.00  72.00  73.00  73.17  59.86  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Ananda Chandra College Of Commerce,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.49

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000866824 RIMPA  KARMAKAR Female No  34  4 34 OBC-B  2  75.75  79.00  71.00  74.83  43.57  7840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497934 SIRAJ  ALAM Male No  35  3 35 OBC-A  2  75.75  75.00  88.00  72.60  48.57  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951760 BHAGABATI  BARMAN Female No  36  21 36 SC  5  75.50  80.00  57.00  73.60  41.86  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739649 ANIRBAN  DAS Male No  37  22 37 SC  11  75.50  48.00  77.00  76.40  53.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054309 SMRITA  SARKAR Female No  38  23 38 SC  6  75.25  82.00  65.00  69.50  51.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203920 KANIKA  MANDAL Female No  39  24 39 SC  2  75.25  77.00  55.00  75.33  46.43  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308259 MD MASUD RAHAMAN Male No  40  4 40 OBC-A  3  75.00  72.00  70.00  75.40  55.86  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148692 BISWANATH  ROY Male No  41  25 41 SC  7  74.75  71.00  64.00  70.40  47.71  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166483 RAJDIP  ROY Male No  42  26 42 SC  7  74.50  60.00  73.00  73.60  48.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848475 DHANANJOY  SARKAR Male No  43  27 43 SC  14  74.25  72.00  73.00  71.40  35.71  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422904 TARUN KUMAR ROY Male No  44  28 44 SC  5  73.25  74.00  57.00  72.60  82.29  7308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001477787 DIPANKAR  DHAR Male No  45 45 UR  3  73.25  66.00  53.00  76.17  36.00  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378110 SNIGDHA  GHOSH Female No  46  5 46 OBC-B  15  72.50  82.00  64.00  69.33  39.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004159 TUKTUKI  ROY Female No  47  29 47 SC  9  72.50  71.00  61.00  71.17  40.86  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866274 KARINA  SAHA Female No  48 48 UR  7  71.75  77.00  65.00  69.83  47.86  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184262 BHASKAR  SEN Male No  49 49 UR  5  71.75  60.00  76.00  69.50  54.88  6258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155683 DOLI  ROY Female No  50  30 50 SC  7  71.50  71.00  62.00  67.83  45.57  6051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837514 IMRAN  ALI Male No  51  5 51 OBC-A  4  71.25  62.00  55.00  70.20  47.86  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015988 SUMATI  SARKAR Female No  52  31 52 SC  5  71.00  74.00  54.00  66.83  45.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354624 SUHANA  MUSTAFI Female No  53  6 53 OBC-A  6  70.75  74.00  57.00  70.50  44.29  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418426 ADITI  ROY Female No  54  32 54 SC  7  70.75  73.00  66.00  68.80  62.71  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461961 RIMI  DAS Female No  55 55 UR  5  70.00  80.00  66.00  61.83  33.00  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000349589 SANGITA  SANNYASI Female No  56  33 56 SC  12  70.00  71.00  48.00  66.83  44.71  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000517037 PULAK  ROY Male No  57  34 57 SC  6  70.00  70.00  58.00  69.00  39.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750379 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  58  35 58 SC  6  69.75  54.00  70.00  68.20  36.57  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042181 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  59  36 59 SC  1  69.50  70.00  43.00  67.67  44.86  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609406 KABITA  ROY Female No  60  37 60 SC  3  69.50  58.00  56.00  68.00  37.00  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882487 DWIPA  SARKAR Female No  61  38 61 SC  10  69.25  73.00  44.00  67.80  41.43  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280144 PROTIK  BARMAN Male No  62  39 62 SC  9  69.25  70.00  67.00  68.60  41.29  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934343 CHANDRIMA  GHOSH Female No  63 63 UR  5  69.25  64.00  63.00  64.60  52.00  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084476 SABID  HUSSAIN Male No  64  7 64 OBC-A  3  69.00  70.00  53.00  63.00  41.57  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913831 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  65  40 65 SC  5  68.50  74.00  60.00  65.83  65.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510850 RIYA  SAHA Female No  66 66 UR  10  68.50  70.00  64.00  61.33  41.43  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000274022 PAYEL  BISWAS Female No  67  41 67 SC  3  68.50  57.00  62.00  65.67  62.43  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209869 RIDDHA  SAHA Female No  68 68 UR  5  68.25  74.00  68.00  63.83  46.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541848 SAYANI  ROY Female No  69  42 69 SC  8  67.75  56.00  62.00  63.00  42.57  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521654 RAJAT  ROY Male No  70  43 70 SC  6  67.75  55.00  82.00  66.20  47.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126667 SONIA  SEN Female No  71  6 71 OBC-B  1  67.50  73.00  70.00  63.17  53.86  6203.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121048 ASIF  HASSAN Male No  72 72 UR  4  67.50  63.00  44.00  66.00  36.86  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951720 ANKITA  SARKAR Female No  73  44 73 SC  8  67.50  57.00  68.00  65.60  52.57  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534255 ROUNAK  ROY Male No  74  45 74 SC  6  67.00  70.00  66.00  62.67  60.57  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000593792 DIP  SARKAR Male No  75 75 UR  8  67.00  68.00  48.00  60.00  38.63  6814.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001398028 ANAMIKA  PARVIN Female No  76 76 UR  10  66.25  64.00  82.00  61.00  48.14  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118151 ARIF  HASAN Male No  77  8 77 OBC-A  5  66.25  60.00  58.00  63.17  38.86  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001066949 RAMA  SARKAR Female No  78  46 78 SC  4  66.00  80.00  53.00  61.50  58.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002370352 MANJIL  ALAM Male No  79 79 UR  5  66.00  58.00  51.00  66.00  44.86  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623695 PUJA  GHOSH Female No  80  9 80 OBC-A  1  65.75  70.00  45.00  62.50  47.29  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222393 ABHI  ROY Male No  81  47 81 SC  1  65.25  62.00  61.00  62.33  40.57  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216586 RAHUL  DEY Male No  82 82 UR  7  65.25  60.00  62.00  58.50  44.86  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416363 SAYAN  ROY Male No  83 83 UR  6  65.25  60.00  47.00  63.17  50.86  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369938 DEBADITYA  PAUL Male No  84 84 UR  4  65.00  74.00  62.00  60.67  32.71  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179949 RUPALI  DAS Female No  85  48 85 SC  1  65.00  72.00  58.00  62.60  48.71  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267689 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  86  49 86 SC  9  64.75  58.00  63.00  62.00  46.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552343 SHRABANI  ROY Female No  87  50 87 SC  3  64.50  55.00  44.00  65.20  51.29  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264129 RAJU  DAS Male No  88  51 88 SC  9  64.00  70.00  46.00  62.67  38.43  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000503005 RANJIT  SHA Male No  89 89 UR  5  64.00  56.00  67.00  58.17  40.71  6689.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395984 PARAMITA  DAS Female No  90  52 90 SC  10  63.75  70.00  44.00  62.17  29.71  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333991 PAYEL  MAJUMDAR Female No  91  53 91 SC  3  63.50  66.00  53.00  62.00  45.43  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230068 PUJA  ROY Female No  92  54 92 SC  3  63.25  74.00  50.00  59.40  44.86  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387743 SUTIRTHA  GHOSH Male No  93  7 93 OBC-B  4  63.25  70.00  62.00  57.67  39.86  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140730 RUPAM  ROY Male No  94  55 94 SC  7  63.00  70.00  60.00  57.83  49.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059294 SUJIT  ROY Male No  95  56 95 SC  3  62.75  68.00  42.00  57.67  43.43  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021776 SANTANU  BARMAN Male No  96  57 96 SC  13  62.75  56.00  66.00  60.60  37.57  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400080 ROBI  BARMAN Male No  97  58 97 SC  9  62.50  62.00  44.00  59.50  35.43  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678110 NILANJANA  MALPAHARIA Female No  98 98 UR  6  62.50  58.00  53.00  57.67  30.29  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174225 MD  RABBIL Male No  99 99 UR  5  62.00  72.00  50.00  57.83  44.71  6301.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000288810 SHILA  BISWAS Female No  100  59 100 SC  3  62.00  65.00  58.00  59.50  43.00  6432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002314903 DEBALOKE  TALUKDAR Male No  101 101 UR  4  62.00  56.00  83.00  59.60  53.57  7159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072499 MOUSUMI  ROY Female No  102 102 UR  8  61.50  63.00  44.00  60.00  32.86  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843179 SAHIN  HOSSAIN Male No  103 103 UR  4  61.50  54.00  50.00  58.50  28.29  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293559 RIMPA  DAS Female No  104 104 UR  3  61.25  67.00  60.00  57.50  40.29  6499.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616822 PREYASHI  GHOSH Female No  105 105 UR  5  61.25  60.00  55.00  60.17  39.71  6317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235062 PROTISTHA  DAS Female No  106 106 UR  1  61.25  55.00  48.00  57.80  32.57  6839.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209965 TANIYA  DEY Female No  107 107 UR  3  61.00  60.00  64.00  58.50  46.29  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641478 RUMA  ROY Female No  108  60 108 SC  9  60.75  66.00  52.00  58.50  33.00  6436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312165 BABLI  ROY Female No  109  61 109 SC  1  60.50  47.00  57.00  60.00  46.43  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435758 JOYDEEP  BISWAS Male No  110  62 110 SC  18  60.00  62.00  61.00  54.83  39.43  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001122657 LIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  111  63 111 SC  1  60.00  56.00  53.00  55.67  34.86  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438260 KIRAN  MANDAL Female No  112  64 112 SC  1  59.50  50.00  53.00  60.20  36.86  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822780 SUBHANKAR  SAHA Male No  113 113 UR  4  58.50  63.00  44.00  55.17  36.71  7120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924619 SOURAV  NANDI Male No  114 114 UR  5  58.50  43.00  55.00  58.60  38.29  8353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676612 POLI  PASMAN Female No  115 115 UR  4  58.25  55.00  44.00  54.17  32.71  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160457 ABHIJIT  ROY Male No  116  65 116 SC  4  58.25  53.00  43.00  53.50  35.14  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390113 BINAY  RAJAK Male No  117  66 117 SC  14  58.25  52.00  51.00  55.40  29.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338424 BULBULI  SARKAR Female No  118  67 118 SC  4  58.00  64.00  46.00  58.00  41.86  7210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157342 AJIT  SARKAR Male No  119  68 119 SC  4  58.00  52.00  63.00  54.33  37.86  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335562 LAKSMIN  SARKAR Female No  120  10 120 OBC-A  11  57.50  71.00  44.00  56.40  31.71  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797615 ANJISHNU  MONDAL Male No  121  69 121 SC  4  57.50  70.00  58.00  56.20  46.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A000053425 SAYANIKA  GANGULY Female No  122 122 UR  10  57.25  51.00  74.00  52.17  42.14  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368199 MOUSUMI  DEY Female No  123 123 UR  7  57.00  61.00  58.00  52.67  34.71  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562784 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  124  70 124 SC  6  56.50  70.00  44.00  54.00  35.29  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382535 PIJUSH  BISWAS Male No  125  71 125 SC  6  56.25  67.00  56.00  55.00  52.29  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221106 LAXMI  ROY Female No  126  72 126 SC  7  56.25  57.00  44.00  53.80  39.43  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683490 TASMINA  PARVIN Female No  127  11 127 OBC-A  9  55.75  60.00  44.00  54.20  41.00  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303272 KRISHNA  ROY Male No  128  73 128 SC  3  55.75  50.00  45.00  55.40  32.43  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962118 LUCKEY  SHARMA Female No  129 129 UR  3  55.25  60.00  50.00  51.83  37.00  6256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547357 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  130  74 130 SC  4  55.00  60.00  55.00  53.40  53.43  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430310 ROHIT  DAS Male No  131  75 131 SC  4  55.00  53.00  44.00  50.83  25.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001110251 PRIYA  SHARMA Female No  132 132 UR  2  55.00  46.00  44.00  53.50  29.14  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000298031 RABINA  BEGAM Female No  133 133 UR  6  54.75  70.00  46.00  53.80  34.86  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884247 DIPANKAR  DAS Male No  134  76 134 SC  5  54.75  50.00  44.00  53.00  34.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484393 ESHAN  SARKAR Male No  135 135 UR  2  54.75  48.00  44.00  52.17  36.43  6662.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931352 AMRITA  DEB Female No  136 136 UR  11  54.50  68.00  50.00  51.00  34.14  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658453 PAYEL  BHAKTA Female No  137  77 137 SC  3  54.25  64.00  50.00  52.20  33.71  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903296 SUBHRADIP  DEY Male No  138 138 UR  5  54.25  47.00  66.00  51.50  46.29  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454941 SUDIP  DAS Male No  139  78 139 SC  1  53.75  44.00  45.00  52.67  46.43  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258163 SOUBIK  ROY Male No  140 140 UR  2  53.00  55.00  44.00  52.40  28.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615740 BUBAI  ROY Male No  141  79 141 SC  6  52.75  51.00  56.00  50.80  41.86  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140662 RAJBIR  SINGH Male No  142 142 UR  1  52.50  58.00  44.00  52.60  30.57  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923819 NIMAI  SARKAR Male No  143  80 143 SC  3  52.50  57.00  58.00  48.83  36.00  7304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Rule2
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Rule3
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000172091 NEHA  ROY Female No  144  81 144 SC  1  52.50  44.00  48.00  51.60  44.57  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086781 SOYETA  DAS Female No  145 145 UR  3  52.25  62.00  51.00  49.50  37.29  7395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225643 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  146  82 146 SC  4  52.25  61.00  50.00  49.50  27.14  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241573 ANIMA  BISWAS Female No  147  83 147 SC  4  52.25  46.00  42.00  52.60  36.71  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158891 ASINA  KHATUN Female No  148  12 148 OBC-A  5  52.00  67.00  44.00  51.00  33.14  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013877 PRIYA  ROY Female No  149  84 149 SC  2  52.00  51.00  46.00  50.40  33.57  6246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737324 CHHABI  ROY Male No  150  85 150 SC  2  51.50  50.00  44.00  51.00  37.86  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209819 GARGI  BHOWMICK Female No  151 151 UR  2  51.25  71.00  58.00  51.25  80.67  7714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477969 NIKITA  ROY Female No  152 152 UR  2  50.50  67.00  46.00  48.33  31.00  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612646 DIPTI  ROY Female No  153  86 153 SC  5  50.00  61.00  45.00  48.80  30.00  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492233 DEBJANI  HAZRA Female No  154  87 154 SC  3  50.00  58.00  44.00  48.80  36.29  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Tie Break 

Rule1
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Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000667964 MADHUMITA  DAS Female No  155  88 155 SC  4  50.00  52.00  44.00  48.80  32.29  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191883 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  156  89 156 SC  13  50.00  44.00  44.00  48.80  26.86  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471281 RAJ  BAITHA Male No  157 157 UR  2  49.75  61.00  44.00  48.00  29.29  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135784 BISHU  ROY Male No  158  90 158 SC  4  49.75  51.00  44.00  47.50  64.43  7489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981862 ANUP  BARMAN Male No  159  91 159 SC  3  49.50  43.00  57.00  47.67  31.57  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673098 SAMPA  ROY Female No  160  92 160 SC  3  48.00  60.00  44.00  47.20  28.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001141313 RIFA  NOWSHIN Female No  11  1 1 OBC-A  6  85.75  90.00  88.00  83.17  57.86  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255261 SARMIN  ISLAM Female No  22  2 2 OBC-A  5  79.50  75.00  73.00  79.20  61.71  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497934 SIRAJ  ALAM Male No  35  3 3 OBC-A  2  75.75  75.00  88.00  72.60  48.57  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308259 MD MASUD RAHAMAN Male No  40  4 4 OBC-A  3  75.00  72.00  70.00  75.40  55.86  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000837514 IMRAN  ALI Male No  51  5 5 OBC-A  4  71.25  62.00  55.00  70.20  47.86  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354624 SUHANA  MUSTAFI Female No  53  6 6 OBC-A  6  70.75  74.00  57.00  70.50  44.29  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001084476 SABID  HUSSAIN Male No  64  7 7 OBC-A  3  69.00  70.00  53.00  63.00  41.57  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118151 ARIF  HASAN Male No  77  8 8 OBC-A  5  66.25  60.00  58.00  63.17  38.86  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623695 PUJA  GHOSH Female No  80  9 9 OBC-A  1  65.75  70.00  45.00  62.50  47.29  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000335562 LAKSMIN  SARKAR Female No  120  10 10 OBC-A  11  57.50  71.00  44.00  56.40  31.71  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683490 TASMINA  PARVIN Female No  127  11 11 OBC-A  9  55.75  60.00  44.00  54.20  41.00  6450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000158891 ASINA  KHATUN Female No  148  12 12 OBC-A  5  52.00  67.00  44.00  51.00  33.14  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001428536 DEBDATTA  BASAK Female No  13  1 1 OBC-B  14  84.00  80.00  85.00  78.17  41.86  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511044 MOUMITA  PAUL Female No  14  2 2 OBC-B  5  83.50  88.00  75.00  81.60  49.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412219 DIPARNA  DEBNATH Female No  19  3 3 OBC-B  9  80.00  72.00  75.00  81.00  56.43  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866824 RIMPA  KARMAKAR Female No  34  4 4 OBC-B  2  75.75  79.00  71.00  74.83  43.57  7840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378110 SNIGDHA  GHOSH Female No  46  5 5 OBC-B  15  72.50  82.00  64.00  69.33  39.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001126667 SONIA  SEN Female No  71  6 6 OBC-B  1  67.50  73.00  70.00  63.17  53.86  6203.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000387743 SUTIRTHA  GHOSH Male No  93  7 7 OBC-B  4  63.25  70.00  62.00  57.67  39.86  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000347903 RIMPA ROY PRODHAN Female No  1  1 1 SC  5  91.75  90.00  86.00  88.50  58.86  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172278 NEELESH  ROY Male No  2  2 2 SC  23  90.50  85.00  89.00  90.00  76.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623092 NILKAMAL  ROY Male No  4  3 3 SC  6  89.75  88.00  82.00  90.00  56.43  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968994 BARNA MALO DAS Female No  5  4 4 SC  12  89.50  88.00  86.00  88.80  74.00  6214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001551825 SUSMITA  ROY Female No  6  5 5 SC  9  89.00  87.00  85.00  89.50  74.71  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325658 BHUMIKA  ROY Female No  7  6 6 SC  3  88.50  90.00  84.00  86.00  53.29  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721284 CHIRANJIT  BARUA Male No  9  7 7 SC  2  87.25  91.00  65.00  84.80  77.43  7269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594993 BAPI  ROY Male No  10  8 8 SC  6  87.00  85.00  86.00  85.00  75.14  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434256 PAYEL  SARKAR Female No  15  9 9 SC  8  83.00  85.00  62.00  83.17  60.43  6830.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501993 BAPI  ROY Male No  18  10 10 SC  2  80.25  71.00  76.00  79.00  41.43  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486811 JUI  ROY Female No  21  11 11 SC  15  79.50  80.00  63.00  77.60  44.86  6502.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001399117 REKHA  ROY Female No  23  12 12 SC  5  79.25  77.00  80.00  75.67  59.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358182 PAYEL  ROY Female No  25  13 13 SC  7  77.75  81.00  65.00  75.00  62.14  6346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001350426 GUDDI  DAS Female No  26  14 14 SC  4  77.25  87.00  60.00  73.50  49.71  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001266916 BISHAL  BISWAS Male No  27  15 15 SC  9  77.25  80.00  57.00  76.83  31.86  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500433 SAUGATA  ROY Male No  28  16 16 SC  2  77.25  78.00  90.00  67.50  49.14  6473.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001798075 RUPAM  ROY Male No  30  17 17 SC  8  77.00  70.00  84.00  73.33  42.14  7367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416743 JHUMUR  SARKAR Female No  31  18 18 SC  11  76.25  86.00  63.00  69.17  51.57  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014003 MANOJIT DEB SINGHA Male No  32  19 19 SC  5  76.00  78.00  68.00  73.20  43.29  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378466 DIBAKAR  ROY Male No  33  20 20 SC  15  76.00  72.00  73.00  73.17  59.86  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951760 BHAGABATI  BARMAN Female No  36  21 21 SC  5  75.50  80.00  57.00  73.60  41.86  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001739649 ANIRBAN  DAS Male No  37  22 22 SC  11  75.50  48.00  77.00  76.40  53.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Ananda Chandra College Of Commerce,Jalpaiguri

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.49

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (Bengali, English))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001054309 SMRITA  SARKAR Female No  38  23 23 SC  6  75.25  82.00  65.00  69.50  51.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203920 KANIKA  MANDAL Female No  39  24 24 SC  2  75.25  77.00  55.00  75.33  46.43  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148692 BISWANATH  ROY Male No  41  25 25 SC  7  74.75  71.00  64.00  70.40  47.71  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166483 RAJDIP  ROY Male No  42  26 26 SC  7  74.50  60.00  73.00  73.60  48.00  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848475 DHANANJOY  SARKAR Male No  43  27 27 SC  14  74.25  72.00  73.00  71.40  35.71  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422904 TARUN KUMAR ROY Male No  44  28 28 SC  5  73.25  74.00  57.00  72.60  82.29  7308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000004159 TUKTUKI  ROY Female No  47  29 29 SC  9  72.50  71.00  61.00  71.17  40.86  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155683 DOLI  ROY Female No  50  30 30 SC  7  71.50  71.00  62.00  67.83  45.57  6051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015988 SUMATI  SARKAR Female No  52  31 31 SC  5  71.00  74.00  54.00  66.83  45.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418426 ADITI  ROY Female No  54  32 32 SC  7  70.75  73.00  66.00  68.80  62.71  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349589 SANGITA  SANNYASI Female No  56  33 33 SC  12  70.00  71.00  48.00  66.83  44.71  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000517037 PULAK  ROY Male No  57  34 34 SC  6  70.00  70.00  58.00  69.00  39.57  6393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750379 SAGNIK  DAS Male No  58  35 35 SC  6  69.75  54.00  70.00  68.20  36.57  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042181 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  59  36 36 SC  1  69.50  70.00  43.00  67.67  44.86  6395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609406 KABITA  ROY Female No  60  37 37 SC  3  69.50  58.00  56.00  68.00  37.00  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882487 DWIPA  SARKAR Female No  61  38 38 SC  10  69.25  73.00  44.00  67.80  41.43  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280144 PROTIK  BARMAN Male No  62  39 39 SC  9  69.25  70.00  67.00  68.60  41.29  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913831 RAJDEEP  DAS Male No  65  40 40 SC  5  68.50  74.00  60.00  65.83  65.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000274022 PAYEL  BISWAS Female No  67  41 41 SC  3  68.50  57.00  62.00  65.67  62.43  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541848 SAYANI  ROY Female No  69  42 42 SC  8  67.75  56.00  62.00  63.00  42.57  6755.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001521654 RAJAT  ROY Male No  70  43 43 SC  6  67.75  55.00  82.00  66.20  47.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951720 ANKITA  SARKAR Female No  73  44 44 SC  8  67.50  57.00  68.00  65.60  52.57  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001534255 ROUNAK  ROY Male No  74  45 45 SC  6  67.00  70.00  66.00  62.67  60.57  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066949 RAMA  SARKAR Female No  78  46 46 SC  4  66.00  80.00  53.00  61.50  58.00  6383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222393 ABHI  ROY Male No  81  47 47 SC  1  65.25  62.00  61.00  62.33  40.57  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179949 RUPALI  DAS Female No  85  48 48 SC  1  65.00  72.00  58.00  62.60  48.71  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267689 KOUSHIK  SARKAR Male No  86  49 49 SC  9  64.75  58.00  63.00  62.00  46.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552343 SHRABANI  ROY Female No  87  50 50 SC  3  64.50  55.00  44.00  65.20  51.29  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001264129 RAJU  DAS Male No  88  51 51 SC  9  64.00  70.00  46.00  62.67  38.43  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395984 PARAMITA  DAS Female No  90  52 52 SC  10  63.75  70.00  44.00  62.17  29.71  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000333991 PAYEL  MAJUMDAR Female No  91  53 53 SC  3  63.50  66.00  53.00  62.00  45.43  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230068 PUJA  ROY Female No  92  54 54 SC  3  63.25  74.00  50.00  59.40  44.86  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140730 RUPAM  ROY Male No  94  55 55 SC  7  63.00  70.00  60.00  57.83  49.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000059294 SUJIT  ROY Male No  95  56 56 SC  3  62.75  68.00  42.00  57.67  43.43  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002021776 SANTANU  BARMAN Male No  96  57 57 SC  13  62.75  56.00  66.00  60.60  37.57  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000400080 ROBI  BARMAN Male No  97  58 58 SC  9  62.50  62.00  44.00  59.50  35.43  6366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288810 SHILA  BISWAS Female No  100  59 59 SC  3  62.00  65.00  58.00  59.50  43.00  6432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641478 RUMA  ROY Female No  108  60 60 SC  9  60.75  66.00  52.00  58.50  33.00  6436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312165 BABLI  ROY Female No  109  61 61 SC  1  60.50  47.00  57.00  60.00  46.43  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435758 JOYDEEP  BISWAS Male No  110  62 62 SC  18  60.00  62.00  61.00  54.83  39.43  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122657 LIPIKA  SARKAR Female No  111  63 63 SC  1  60.00  56.00  53.00  55.67  34.86  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000438260 KIRAN  MANDAL Female No  112  64 64 SC  1  59.50  50.00  53.00  60.20  36.86  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160457 ABHIJIT  ROY Male No  116  65 65 SC  4  58.25  53.00  43.00  53.50  35.14  6815.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390113 BINAY  RAJAK Male No  117  66 66 SC  14  58.25  52.00  51.00  55.40  29.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001338424 BULBULI  SARKAR Female No  118  67 67 SC  4  58.00  64.00  46.00  58.00  41.86  7210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157342 AJIT  SARKAR Male No  119  68 68 SC  4  58.00  52.00  63.00  54.33  37.86  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797615 ANJISHNU  MONDAL Male No  121  69 69 SC  4  57.50  70.00  58.00  56.20  46.00  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562784 AMIT  BARMAN Male No  124  70 70 SC  6  56.50  70.00  44.00  54.00  35.29  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001382535 PIJUSH  BISWAS Male No  125  71 71 SC  6  56.25  67.00  56.00  55.00  52.29  6292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001221106 LAXMI  ROY Female No  126  72 72 SC  7  56.25  57.00  44.00  53.80  39.43  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303272 KRISHNA  ROY Male No  128  73 73 SC  3  55.75  50.00  45.00  55.40  32.43  6409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001547357 KOUSHIK  ROY Male No  130  74 74 SC  4  55.00  60.00  55.00  53.40  53.43  6873.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000430310 ROHIT  DAS Male No  131  75 75 SC  4  55.00  53.00  44.00  50.83  25.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000884247 DIPANKAR  DAS Male No  134  76 76 SC  5  54.75  50.00  44.00  53.00  34.00  6470.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000658453 PAYEL  BHAKTA Female No  137  77 77 SC  3  54.25  64.00  50.00  52.20  33.71  6847.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001454941 SUDIP  DAS Male No  139  78 78 SC  1  53.75  44.00  45.00  52.67  46.43  6918.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000615740 BUBAI  ROY Male No  141  79 79 SC  6  52.75  51.00  56.00  50.80  41.86  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923819 NIMAI  SARKAR Male No  143  80 80 SC  3  52.50  57.00  58.00  48.83  36.00  7304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000172091 NEHA  ROY Female No  144  81 81 SC  1  52.50  44.00  48.00  51.60  44.57  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001225643 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  146  82 82 SC  4  52.25  61.00  50.00  49.50  27.14  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000241573 ANIMA  BISWAS Female No  147  83 83 SC  4  52.25  46.00  42.00  52.60  36.71  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002013877 PRIYA  ROY Female No  149  84 84 SC  2  52.00  51.00  46.00  50.40  33.57  6246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001737324 CHHABI  ROY Male No  150  85 85 SC  2  51.50  50.00  44.00  51.00  37.86  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612646 DIPTI  ROY Female No  153  86 86 SC  5  50.00  61.00  45.00  48.80  30.00  6860.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492233 DEBJANI  HAZRA Female No  154  87 87 SC  3  50.00  58.00  44.00  48.80  36.29  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667964 MADHUMITA  DAS Female No  155  88 88 SC  4  50.00  52.00  44.00  48.80  32.29  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002191883 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  156  89 89 SC  13  50.00  44.00  44.00  48.80  26.86  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001135784 BISHU  ROY Male No  158  90 90 SC  4  49.75  51.00  44.00  47.50  64.43  7489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001981862 ANUP  BARMAN Male No  159  91 91 SC  3  49.50  43.00  57.00  47.67  31.57  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000673098 SAMPA  ROY Female No  160  92 92 SC  3  48.00  60.00  44.00  47.20  28.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


